EMIASSY OF THE UMITZO STAT:IS CF AMEIRICA
SANGKOK, THAILANG

JCT 30, 1937
TO WAHOM IT MAY CCNCERN:

HUYHH VAN NAM iCen 2

3 F2 42 (rv 56859)
HUYNH THI HUONG 4J#N 1944 WIFE
HUYNH THI MY OUNG 30N 8 AUG 65 UNMARRIED DJAUGHTER
HUYNH XUAN JUNG 3CIN 27 APR 67 UNMAZRIED DAUGHTER
HUYNH THANH THUY 3CRN 3 MAY 69 UNMARRIED DAUGHTER

HUYNH THANH HAJ

305N 2 DEC 70O UMMARRIED SOH
HUYNH THAHR TJNG

30°N 15 FE3 72 UNMARRIED SON

HUYHKE TAANH TUAN 304N 13 MAR 74 UNMARRIED S0ON
HUYNH TAANH TAM 302N 12 CEC 75 UNMMARRISZO O0AYUGHTER
ADDIESS IM VIUTHAIM: 34724 81 VIEN

P17

¢ C1

T/P HO CHT MINH :
Viwlh: 42273

SU JUAN HOA KY CHO PHEP NHUNS N3IUOI €O TTM TRcoN DAY O
S5ANGROK, THAI-LAN, DE NOP QOCN TAI SU QUAN MY DS SANG HOA KY,
VOI OIEU KIEN HO CUOC XHAM SyUC XHWCE TAT VIZT NA4, VA DUOC
PHONL VAN JUA DAL DIEN CAQ UY LI=N hIeP JUOC DAC TRACH TY NAN
(UNHUR)Y . CHUNG TOI YEU CL GINY THAM QUYEN L3P 7/ 0 °Y ¥
XUAY CUANH CUHG WHUNG 6IA TO C:iM TnI&T CE RCGT VIFT NaW. 7
THE JMIRICAN €rmpaSSY GIV S PIRwiRSION FOR THE A3JOVE PERSONS
TO CUME TO BANGKOK, THAILAND T3 MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS
EMIALSY TO GO TO THE UNITED STATES, PRIVIOZD THATY THZIY HAVE
A MEDICAL cXAMINATION IN VISTNAM ANC AN INTERVIEW 3Y A REPRE~
SENTLTIVE OF THE UNITED MATIONS HIGH CIMMISSIONER FOR REFUGEES
(UNH(R)W WE REQUEST THE AUTHUIIT 25 T0 IS3UE SXIT PIRMIYS AND
Th: MZCESSARY DOCULMENTS TD LT4VE VYIGSTNAM,

NHUNG NGUQOI XKE TREM DA [DUOC UNHCR € NGHI TOI THAM QUYEN
VIET NAM THEO OJANH SACH CHIEU KHAN NHAP CANH HOA KY./

THE MAMES ABOVE HAVE BEEN SUSMITTED TO THE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR~-
ITIES 3Y THz UNHCR ON THE aMERICAN VISA ZNTRY WORIXING LIST.
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IV.56859
Bradenton, Dec 24 1989.

KINH GOI : BA KHUC=MINH=THO CHU TICH HOI GIA DINH
TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
P.0O. BOX 5435.ARLINGTON VA 22205=0635

TELEPHON

Klnh thua Ba Chu TlCh;
., Toi ten HUYNH VAN NAM sanh ngay 28/2/42, édia chi

cd tru so . W. Bradenton FL. 34210 USA.

Klnh thua Ba Chu Tich, gia dinh chung toi rat vui
mung duoc bao tin aen Ba va Quy H01 1la tat ca g1a dinh chung
toi 9gom vo chong va 7con) PA NHO VAD sy CHIEU co CAN THIEP
tan tinh cua Ba va Quy H01 nen gla dinh chung toi da som roi

khoi Viét=Nam ngay 27X11f89 va den Hoa=Ky ngay 8/12/89 theo
dién Refugee va hlen tam tru tai nha ala ch1 nén tren de cHO
Bac= Sl Kham va dleu tr1 benh Ung Thu o' Ty "Cung giai @oan
2A cua vo toi tén HUYNH THI HUONG.

. Kinh thua Ba Chu Tich,nhon 4d ay chung t 01 cung
x1n Ba Chu=Tich va Quy Ban Chap Hanh H01 vul long glup do -
gioi thleu chung toi dén Phan Chi H01 Tu Nhan Chanh Tri Vlet-
nam gan nhat hoac 1 cd  quan Thlen Nguyen hay can thlep oen
1 ¢c6 guan tham quyen cua Chanhs= Phu Hoa= Kytal Florlda hauchung
toi auoc glup do vat chat 1 phan nao va co viec 1lam tam sdng
gua ngay vi chung toi khong co than nhan ruot thlt tai Hoa= =Ky
(¢81 tu cai tao gan 7nam. 2nam bi quan ché va vo "dang mac
benh Ung thu).

Ngoai ra, neu toi co du dleu kien va dudc Ba
Chu Tlch cho phep t01 cung xin san sang gh1 tén la H01 Vlen
cua Quy H01 hau sau nay se’ aono gop cong suc nho be cua toi
cho cac ddng 601 da nhiéu dau kho.

Tran trong kinh chao Ba Chu=Tich va quy Hoi./=

Kinh @on,

Kinh dinh kem:
{/f/A
t6 LOI

glay ra trai . e e e
giay quan che

tcd y chung HUYNH VAN NAM
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Pages Removed (Medical)

: . v
\ page(s) was/were removed from the file of oo (ndH VAN AJAM

(22&-19 43 ) and placed into the Restricted/Reserved files due to containing
Medical records.

-Anna Mallett
Date: AprTL V7 A00R
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Embassy of the United States of Amenica
Bangkok, Thailand

July 5, 1989

Mr. Khuc Minh Tho

President

Families of Vietnamese Political
Prisoners Association

P.O. Box 5435

Arlington, VA 22205-0635

Dear Mr. Tho,

I am responding to your May 16, 1989 inquiry concerning
the U.S. Orderly Departure Program (ODP) application of Huynh
Van Nam and his family, now residing in Vietnam (our file
number IV-56859/C09-0623-TIP).

The names of the persons on this case appeared on a list
of those authorized by the Vietnamese to be interviewed
by an ODP official. As the case appears to be documentarily
complete and in view of the serious nature-ef Huynh Thi
Huong's illness, we have asked the Vietnamese authorities
to schedule an interview during our August interview trip.
Final adjudication cannot occur until the interview has
been conducted. !

Once Huynh Van Nam and family are documentarily approved
and medically cleared ODP will transmit the final approval to
the United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR)
Working Group in Vietnam, which will notify the Vietnamese
authorities that the case can be manifested on a flight to
Bangkok. We cannot predict the date of departure from
Vietnam as this is entirely controlled by the Vietnamese,

I hope this information is helpful to you.

Sincerely,
Atrrn (Clogereh

Alison Krupnick
Consul
Orderly Departure Program



Embassy of the United States of America
Bangkok, Thailand

July 5, 1989

Mr. Khuc Minh Tho

President

Families of vVietnamese Political
Prisoners Association

P.O. Box 5435

Arlington, VA 22205-0635

Dear Mr. Tho,

I am responding to your May 16, 1989 ingquiry concerning
the U.S. Orderly Departure Program (ODP) application of Huynh
Van Nam and his family, now residing in Vietnam (our file
number IV-56859/C09-0623-TIP).

The names of the persons on this case appeared on a list
of those authorized by the Vietnamese to be interviewed
by an ODP official. As the case appears to be documentarily
complete and in view of the serious nature of Huynh Thi
Huong's illness, we have asked the Vietnamese authorities
to schedule an interview during our August interview trip.
Final adjudication cannot occur until the interview has
been conducted.

Once Huynh Van Nam and family are documentarily approved
and medically cleared ODP will transmit the final approval to
the United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR)
working Group in Vietnam, which will notify the Vietnamese
authorities that the case can be manifested on a flight to
Bangkok. We cannot predict the date of departure from
Vietnam as this is entirely controlled by the Vietnamese.

I hope this information is helpful to you.

Sincerely,
y4¥/</4/4/AL4’\ «::(/4/u1ﬁPf\Aqilk

Alison Krupnick
Consul
Orderly Departure Program
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AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER

Mr . Khuc Minh Tho

President
Families of Vietnamese Political

Prisoners Association
P.O. Box 5435
Arlington, VA 22205-0635
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H6l Déng Quan Trl
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN TH| HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUGNG

Ban Chédp Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
15t Vice-President
KM DUNG
2nd Vica-President
NGUYEN VAN GIO|
. Secretary General
TRAN THI PHUONG
Deputy Secretary
NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

C6 Vén Doan
Advisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

May 16, 1989

Ms. Susan Lively
RP/RAP/SEA

Department of State
Washington D.C. 20520

Dear Ms. Lively,

In reference to our discussion concerning cases
of applicants or their family members who are in
critical medical condition will be considered immedi-
ately, I am forwarding you the case of Mr. Huynh Van
Nam which falls exactly under the above category.

Mr. Huynh Van Nam is a former re-education camp
detainee who already received both his L0OI and VEWL Nos.
(IV-56859 / VEWL-42273). He and his entire family of
wife and seven children have been approved by both the
U.S. and Vietnamese Governments to resettle in U.S.
because his wife is suffering from
Case no. CO 9/89 has been assigned and sent to. the U.S.
State Dept. Mr. Nam only needs the interview process
with the U.S. delegation team in order to complete his
case.

Due to the urgency and critical nature of his wife's
condition, time is of the essence in resolving Mr. Nam's
case. 1 ask that you give priority consideration to this
case since only the last step needs to be completed. Mr.
Nam only has a niece residing in the U.S. and no other
relatives abroad. For future correspondence regarding
the result of the case, please contact our Association
at the above address. I am enclosing copies of all
documents necessary to review the case. If further
information/document is needed, please notify us imme-
diately so we can obtain it without loss of time.

I thank you for your consideration and kindness on
behalf of the family and the Association. ,Best regards.

Sincergly

uc Minh Tho

President
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Executive Board
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Prasident
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO

st Vice-President
TRAN KM DUNG

2nd Vice-President
NGUYEN VAN GIOH

. Secretary Ganeral
TRAN THI PHUONG

Deputy Secretary
NGUYEN THI HANH

Treasurer

C6 Van Doan
Advisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

May 16, 1989

Ms. Susan Lively
RP/RAP/SEA

Department of State
Washington D.C. 20520

Dear Ms. Lively,

In reference to our discussion concerning cases
of applicants or their family members who are in
critical medical condition will be considered immedi-
ately, I am forwarding you the case of Mr. Huynh Van
Nam which falls exactly under the above category.

Mr. Huynh Van Nam is a former re-education camp
detainee who already received both his LOI and VEWL Nos.
(IV-56859 / VEWL-42273). He and his entire family of
wife and seven children have been approved by both the
U.S. and Vietnamese Governments to resettle in U.S.
because his wife is suffering from
Case no. CO 9/89 has been assigned and sent- to: the Uu.s.
State Dept. Mr. Nam only needs the interview process
with the U.S. delegation team in order to complete his
case.

Due to the urgency and critical nature of his wife's
condition, time is of the essence in resolving Mr. Nam's
case. I ask that you give priority consideration to this
case since only the last step needs to be completed. Mr,
Nam only has a niece residing in the U.S. and no other
relatives abroad. For future correspondence regarding
the result of the case, please contact our Association
at the above address. 1 am enclosing copies of all
documents necessary to review the case. If further
information/document is needed, please notify us imme-
diately so we can obtain it without loss of time.

I thank you for your consideration and kindness on
behalf of the family and the Association. Begst regards.

Sincergly

« ——¥roeMinh Tho

President
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HO! GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

May 16, 1989

Ms. Susan Lively
RP/RAP/SEA

Department of State
Washington D.C. 20520

Dear Ms. Lively,

In reference to our discussion concerning cases
of applicants or their family members who are in
critical medical condition will be considered immedi-
ately, I am forwarding you the case of Mr. Huynh Van
Nam which falls exactly under the above category.

Mr. Huynh Van Nam is a former re-education camp
detainee who already received both his LOI and VEWL Nos.
(IV-56859 / VEWL-42273). He and his entire family of
wife and seven children have been approved by both the
U.S5. and Vietnamese Governments to resettle in U.S.
because his wife is suffering from
Case no. CO 9/89 has been assigned and sent: to-the U.S.
State Dept. Mr. Nam only needs the interview process
with the U.S. delegation team in order to complete his
case.

Due to the urgency and critical nature of his wife's
condition, time is of the essence in resolving Mr. Nam's
case. I ask that you give priority consideration to this
case since only the last step needs to be completed. Mr.
Nam only has a niece residing in the U.S. and no other
relatives abroad. For future correspondence regarding
the result of the case, please contactour Association
at the above address. 1 am enclosing copies of all
documents necessary to review the case. If further
information/document is needed, please notify us imme-
diately so we can obtain it without loss of time.

I thank you for your consideration and kindness on
behalf of the family and the Association. Best regards.

Sincerely yogdrs,

inh Tho
President
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

May 16, 1989

Ms. Susan Lively
RP/RAP/SEA

Department of State
Washington D.C. 20520

Dear Ms. Lively,

In reference to our discussion concerning cases
of applicants or their family members who are in
critical medical condition will be considered immedi-
ately, I am forwarding you the case of Mr. Huynh Van
Nam which falls exactly under the above category.

Mr. Huynh Van Nam is a former re-education camp
detainee who already received both his LOI and VEWL Nos.
(IV-56859 / VEWL-42273). He and his entire family of
wife and seven children have been approved by both the
U.S. and Vietnamese Governments to resettle in U.S.
because his wife is suffering from r.

Case no. CO 9/89 has been assigned and sent- to.the U.S,
State Dept. Mr. Nam only needs the interview process
with the U.S. delegation team in order to complete his
case.

Due to the urgency and critical nature of his wife's
condition, time is of the essence in resolving Mr. Nam's
case. I ask that you give priority consideration to this
case since only the last step needs to be completed. Mr.
Nam only has a niece residing in the U.S. and no other
relatives abroad. For future correspondence regarding
the result of the case, please contact our Association
at the above address. I am enclosing copies of all
documents necessary to review the case. If further
information/document is needed, please notify us imme-
diately so we can obtain it without loss of time.

I thank you for your consideration and kindness on
behalf of the family and the Association. Best regards.

Sincerely yours,

Khuc Minh Tho
President
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ZM3IASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
BANGKOK, THAILAND

| JCT 30, 1987
To‘fuon IT MAY CONCERN:

HUYNH VAN NAM 3ICIN 28 F28 42 (1v 56859)
HUYNH THI HUOWNG 30RN 1944  WIFE
HUYNH THI MY JUNG 302N B8 AUG 65  UNMARRIED DJAUGHTER
HUYNH XUAN DUNG 303N. 27 APR 67  UNMARRIED DAUGHTER
HUYNH THANH THUY 3CRN 8 MAY 69  UNMARRIED DAUGHTER
HUYNH THANH HAI 308N 2 DEC 70  UNMAIRIED SCN
HUYNH THANE TUNG 30RN 15 FEB3 72  UNMARRIED SON
HUYNH THANH TUAN 30XN 13 MAR 74  UNMARRIED S$SON
HUYNK THANH TaMm . 30RN 12 DEC 75 USMAQRIEO OAYGHTER
ADDIESS IN VIZTNAM:  84/2&4 8YI VIEN

P 17

G C1

TP HO (HI MINH
VEWLE: 42273
|
SU JUAN HOA XY CHO PHEP NHUNSG NSUDQI CO TEM TREN DAY DI

NGKOKs THAI-LAN, DE NOP OCN TAI SU QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY,
VOI JIEU KIEN HO DUGC XHAM SUC XHCEZ TAXI VIET NAM, VA DUCC
PHONG VAN JUA DAI DIEN CAQG UY LIEN mIcP QUOC DAC TRACH TY NAN
(UNHCR). CHUNG TOI YEU CAU GIOI THAM QUYEN CAP CHO HO 5IAY
XUAT CANH CUNG NHUNG GIAY TO CaN THIET DE ROI VIET NAM./
THE AMERICAN EMBASSY GIVES PERMISSION FOR THE ABJOVE PERSONS
TO COME TO BANGKOK, THAILAND T9 MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS
EM3ASSY TO GO TO THE UNIYED STATES, PRIOVIOZD THAT THEY HAVE
A MEDICAL £XAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTERVIEW BY A REPRE-
SENTATIVE OF THE UNITED MATIONS HIGH COMMISSIONER FOR REFUGEES
(UNHCR), WE REQUEST THE AUTHOIITIZES TO ISSUE =XIT PZRMITS AND
ThZ ﬂcCcSSARY DOLbWENTS TO LEAVE YIETNAM.

- NHUNG NGUQOI KE TREY DA CUCC UNHCR 9: NGHI T01 TRAM QJY-N

VIET NAM THEO DANH SACH CHIEU KMAN NHAP (ANH MHOA KY./
THE NAMES ABOVE HAVE BEEN SUSMITTED TO THE VIETNAMESE AUTHAOR=-
ITIES B8Y THE UNHCPR ON THE AMERICAN VISA EN RY WOIKING LIST.
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